
Pixel Series

● Adopt FPC material,good stability and reliability performance

● Flexible and cuttable,stable quality, reliable use

● Can achieve rich light changes with external controller

● Cut or connected according to the required length

● Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance

● 0-1/10V dimming, DALI dimming, smart (optional)

Product Features

Applications

Landscapes Lighting Cove and Decorative Lighting

Lumen Output/Meter

Power/Meter

Color Rendering Index

Voltage Input:

IP rating:

Size:

LEDs/Meter

Cutting Unit:

DU-L-5050B-60-24-RGB

>80

24Vdc

IP20/IP65/IP67

5000x12mm

60pcs/m

100mm

105 lm/m

6.72W/m

238 lm/m

6.72W/m

58 lm/m

6.72W/m

885 lm/m

19.68W/m

403 lm/m

6.72W/m
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