



Product Features

- Adopt FPC material, good stability and reliability performance
- Flexible and cuttable, stable quality, reliable use
- Can achieve rich light changes with external controller
- Cut or connected according to the required length
- Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance
- 0-1/10V dimming, DALI dimming, smart (optional)

Applications



DU-L-5050B-60-24-RGB

	RED	GREEN	BLUE	WHITE	RGBW
Lumen Output/Meter	105 lm/m	238 lm/m	58 lm/m	403 lm/m	885 lm/m
Power/Meter	6.72W/m	6.72W/m	6.72W/m	6.72W/m	19.68W/m
Color Rendering Index	>80				
Voltage Input:	24Vdc				
IP rating:	IP20/IP65/IP67				
Size:	5000x12mm				
LEDs/Meter	60pcs/m				
Cutting Unit:	100mm				